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21

23

27

27

27

27

24

27

31

23.

23.

Uriin
.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S59JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

Marka

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

76,89 USD

79,20 USD

99,00 USD

104,50
usb

108,90
usb

116,60
usb

123,20
usb

132,00
usb

140,80
usb

150,70
usb

174,90
usb

198,00
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 5+ 240,90

HDMI usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 266,20
DP HDMI usD
21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 71,50 USD
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-  Msi 0 80,30 USD
SUB
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 84,70 USD
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 92,40 USD
BEYAZ
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 97,90 USD
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 103,40
usD
———=51  21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 105,05
“T?ﬂifsﬂ usD
=
24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 116,60
VGA usD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 126,50
FULL usD

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 127,05
i USD

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA Philips 0 128,70
HDMI usb

in 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 133,10
* usb
5

oR




23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 144,10

DVD-D VGA HDMI usb
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 148,50
PIVOT usb
27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 154,00
usb
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 163,90
VGA VESA usb
rs ® 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 165,00
?ﬁ‘ﬁst usb
P==N
®  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 173,80
TE W USD
e
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 174,35
usb
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 187,00
usb
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 6} 193,60
VGA DP usb
15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 223,30
DOKUNMATIK usD
== 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 226,60
B | usb
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 273,90
sRGB usb
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 308,00
HDMI VGA usb
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 368,50

usb




